
Sl. 

No.
Stops Morning Afternoon

1 D MART, SEC-42 A, SEAWOODS 7:15 3:15

2 BPCL, SECT 48,NERUL 7:20 3:09

3 NRI, NERUL 7:25 3:04

4 AGARI TALAV, SECT -29, CBD BELAPUR 7:30 2:59

5  VIDYAPRASARAKH HIGH SCHOOL, SECT 19,CBD BELAPUR7:35 2:54

6 TOTAL CAR MALL, SECT 20, CBD BELAPUR 7:40 2:49

7 BUS DEPOT, SECTOR 05, CBD 7:45 2:45

8 KHARGHAR RAILWAY STATION, SEC-1  7:46 2:42

9 SEC-2, NEAR SUB WAY, KHARGHAR  7:48 2:42

10 SEC-2, NEAR ROYAL RASOI ,KHARGHAR 7:48 2:42

11 GROW MORE TOWER, SEC-2, KHARGHAR 7:49 2:41

12 BHOOMI TOWER, SEC 8, KHARGHAR 7:52 2:41

13 ANMOL PLAZA, SEC-8, KHARGHAR 7:52 2:38

14 SHANTINIKETAN, SEC- 8, KHARGHAR  7:52 2:38

SCHOOL 7.55 2.35

Bal Bharati Public School, Navi Mumbai

Route NC-5


